Plac Namn

Damer

Sara Klarin
Marie Ohman

Anders Goérlin
Johan Brown
Anders Wiklund
Ronny Granholm
Alf Ekstrom

Daniel Olsson
Samuel Andersson
Rikard Lindqvist
Bjorn Carro
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10 Anders Davidsson
11 Mikael Ohldén
Flickor C

1 Olivia Davidsson
Herrar

1 Rikard Sjolund

2 Mikael Lindstrém
3 Daniel Bandolin

4 Ola Larsson

5 Joakim Lindstrom
6 Benny Karlsson

7 Tobias Hellstrém
8 Arne Miehe

9 Peder Karlsson
10 Tony Wilhelmsson
11 Kare Birgersson
12 Mats Rosenberg
13 Bernt Gustavsson
14 Andreas Rosenberg
15 Fredrik Ekstrom
16 Bo Ohman

17 Jonas Dahlstrom

den 3 maj 2005

Nationell tAvling den 15 augusti 2004
Spelplats: BGK Aros Filt

Klubb

Uppsala BGK
Hammarby BGK

Mosas BGK
BGK Spiik
Uppsala BGK
Stockholms BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Uppsala BGK
Mosas BGK
Mosas BGK
Sddertalje BGK
Aros BGK
Uppsala BGK

Aros BGK

Hammarby BGK
Aros BGK
Kdpings BGK
Ludvika BGK
Aros BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Yngsjo MGK
Aros BGK
Strangnas BGK
Enkopings BGK
Strangnas BGK
Hammarby BGK
Strangnéas BGK
Hammarby BGK
Aros BGK
Hammarby BGK
Enkopings BGK

S1

51
73

34
35
34

37
38
42
41
43
40
43

65

40
49
43
43
45
43
44
39
39
44
37
47
44
47
51
54
47

S2

49
55

34
37
38
36
40
40
38
42
41
45
46

73

33
31
38
40
40
43
42
47
48
45
53
46
49
48
45
42
52

100
128

68
72
72
74
77
78
80
83
84
85
89

138

73
80
81
83
85
86
86
86
87
89
90
93
93
95
96
96
99

Snitt

50,0
64,0

34,0
36,0
36,0
37,0
38,5
39,0
40,0
41,5
42,0
42,5
44,5

69,0

36,5
40,0
40,5
41,5
42,5
43,0
43,0
43,0
43,5
44,5
45,0
46,5
46,5
47,5
48,0
48,0
49,5

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Herrar

18 Thomas Damberg
19 Nicklas Rosenberg
20 Markus Persson
21 Per Karlsson

22 Hans Fryklund

23 Daniel Elisson
Oldboys

1 Tony Strémberg

2 Stig Hogkvist

3 Sven Erik Lindstrém
4 Ronny Ekberg

5 Tommy Blixt

6 Birger Malmstréom
7 Sven Svensson

8 Roger Bostrom

9 Bo Nordstrém

10 Per-Ove Garesjo
11 Kari Laakso

12 Ake Lundberg

13 Leif Andersson

14 UIf Gullberg

15 Goran Karlsson

Oldtimers Damer
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Pirkko Maaninka
Gerd Andersson
Lena Brown
Maj-Britt Lindstrém
Ulla-Britt Hessel

Pojkar A

1
2
3

David Bandolin
David Bertilsson
Andreas Fryklund

Veteranherrar
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Sven-Olof Birgersson

Inge Eriksson
Lennart Kensert
Kurt Levin

Kurt Norberg
Sven-Olof Eriksson
Sture Molin

den 3 maj 2005

Klubb

Uppsala BGK
Hammarby BGK
Yngsjo MGK
Aros BGK
Enkodpings BGK
Enkdpings BGK

BGK VK-78
Hammarby BGK
Aros BGK

Aros BGK

BGK Spiik
Sddertélje BGK
Sodertélje BGK
BGK VK-78
Aros BGK

BGK Spiik
Froslunda BGK
BGK VK-78
Froslunda BGK
Stockholms BGK
Mosés BGK

Froslunda BGK
Froslunda BGK
BGK Spiik
Aros BGK
Enkdpings BGK

Kdpings BGK
Hammarby BGK
Enkdpings BGK

Fréslunda BGK
BGK VK-78
Aros BGK
Haga BGK
Avesta BGK
BGK VK-78
Uppsala BGK

S1

51
54
58
54
56
67

38
37
38
40
42
32
38
40
38
43
48
37
47
54
48

40
39
43
43
60

55
41
58

36
38
37
35
40
38
44

S2

50
53
50
55
54
66

37
38
37
35
34
45
41
43
45
41
37
50
41
37
49

36
41
38
45
48

38
52
64

33
35
37
40
37
40
38

101
107
108
109
110
133

75
75
75
75
76
77
79
83
83
84
85
87
88
91
97

76
80
81
88
108

93
93
122

69
73
74
75
77
78
82

Snitt

50,5
53,5
54,0
54,5
55,0
66,5

37,5
37,5
37,5
37,5
38,0
38,5
39,5
41,5
41,5
42,0
42,5
43,5
44,0
45,5
48,5

38,0
40,0
40,5
44,0
54,0

46,5
46,5
61,0

34,5
36,5
37,0
37,5
38,5
39,0
41,0

Sida

2

av



Plac Namn
Veteranherrar

8 Bengt Aberg

10 Rolf Friman

11 Eve Folkesson
12 Lars-Erik Sundin
13 Orjan Molin

17 Benny Allansson
18 Soren Risberg
20 Lars Lingvall

21 Ake Berg

22 Erik Wilhelmsson
23 Harry Karlsson

den 3 maj 2005

Klubb

BGK VK-78
Enkdpings BGK
Skoghalls BGK
BGK Spiik
Sodertélje BGK
Orebro BGK
Avesta BGK
Froslunda BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Enkopings BGK
Eskilstuna BGK

S1

38
45
45
39
50
43
53
58
53
61
65

S2

44
39
43
50
41
52
47
48
57
50
62

82
84
88
89
91
95
100
106
110
111
127

Snitt

41,0
42,0
44,0
44,5
45,5
47,5
50,0
53,0
55,0
55,5
63,5

Sida

3

av



